
PLANNING DES ORAUX SESSION 2
Étiquettes de lignes

DEUST 1 ACCUEIL
UE1 ORAL ANGLAIS

lundi 24 juin 2024
salle 401 4ème étage

13H50 - AUTIN Maé - DEUST 1 Accueil (23006923)
14H00 - BARRAUD ANISSA - DEUST 1 Accueil (23002869)
14H10 - BOODHOO ENZO - DEUST 1 Accueil (23001791)
14H20 - BROSSEAU SIMON - DEUST 1 Accueil (21005542)
14H30 - BRULLE ORIANNA - DEUST 1 Accueil (23001310)
14H40 - CHEVALIER JEANNE - DEUST 1 Accueil (23007672)
14H50 - HUBERT LOUANE - DEUST 1 Accueil (23007326)
15H00 - MAUCOURANT OCÉANE - DEUST 1 Accueil (21007294)
15H10 - NOUIRA AÏLINE - DEUST 1 Accueil (92008041)
15H20 - PARDELINHA JESSIE - DEUST 1 Accueil (23008950)
15H30 - RIMBAUD AMANÉ - DEUST 1 Accueil (23003923)
15H40 - RHETAT LINE - DEUST 1 Accueil (23007337)
15H50 - ROLLAND KATIA - DEUST 1 Accueil (19016231)
16H00 - SAKO-HEN TAÏNA - DEUST 1 Accueil (23001668)
16H10 - TOUZÉ ALICE - DEUST 1 Accueil (23005116)
16H20 - YOA GUYLÈNE - DEUST 1 Accueil (22005442)

UE 1 ORAL ESPAGNOL
lundi 24 juin 2024

salle 409B 4ème étage
14H00 - AUTIN Maé - DEUST 1 Accueil (23006923)
14H10 - BRULLE ORIANNA - DEUST 1 Accueil (23001310)
15H20 - HUBERT LOUANE - DEUST 1 Accueil (23007326)
15H30 - MAUCOURANT OCÉANE - DEUST 1 Accueil (21007294)

salle 406B 4ème étage
15H20 - TOUZÉ ALICE - DEUST 1 Accueil (23005116)
15H30 - YOA GUYLÈNE - DEUST 1 Accueil (22005442)

salle 409A 4ème étage
14H50 - NOUIRA AÏLINE - DEUST 1 Accueil (92008041)
15H00 - RHETAT LINE - DEUST 1 Accueil (23007337)
15H10 - RIMBAUD AMANÉ - DEUST 1 Accueil (23003923)
15H20 - ROLLAND KATIA - DEUST 1 Accueil (19016231)
15H30 - SAKO-HEN TAÏNA - DEUST 1 Accueil (23001668)

UE1 ORAL ALLEMAND
lundi 24 juin 2024

salle 409B 4ème étage
16H50 - BARRAUD ANISSA - DEUST 1 Accueil (23002869)
17H00 - CHEVALIER JEANNE - DEUST 1 Accueil (23007672)

UE1 PRATIQUE THEATRALE
mercredi 26 juin 2024

salle 510 5ème étage
à partir de 14h - BROSSEAU SIMON - DEUST 1 Accueil (21005542)

à partir de 14h - RHETAT LINE - DEUST 1 Accueil (23007337)
à partir de 14h - ROLLAND KATIA - DEUST 1 Accueil (19016231)

à partir de 14h - SAKO-HEN TAÏNA - DEUST 1 Accueil (23001668)

à partir de 14h - YOA GUYLÈNE - DEUST 1 Accueil (22005442)


